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         Einzelwertung  Herren                           S e r i e n     Ringe  

 

  1.Norbert Binder       Gambro                    30  29  28  28  29      144  

  2.Stanislav Pastrik    Cool Runnings             29  29  26  29  29      142  

  3.Maximilian Gmelin    Autohaus Karsch           28  30  28  28  28      142  

  4.Timo Welzel          Bisinger Butzen           30  29  28  29  26      142  

  5.Viktor Wotschal      Firma Grohmann            26  29  28  30  28      141  

  6.Rolf Hano            Gambro                    26  27  29  29  29      140  

  7.Andreas Ratzke       Bisinger Butzen           28  27  29  28  28      140  

  8.Jan Szewczyk         Mattes & Ammann           29  27  27  29  27      139  

  9.Christian Wipfler    Musikverein Bisingen      30  27  26  29  27      139  

 10.Thomas Teuber        Autohaus Karsch           27  29  30  28  25      139  

 11.Valeri Pastrik       Cool Runnings             26  27  28  28  29      138  

 12.Turgay Torun         Autohaus Karsch           28  25  27  30  28      138  

 13.Jochen Murr          Gambro                    29  29  26  29  25      138  

 14.Arno Fecker          Feuerwehr Bisingen        29  26  27  27  28      137  

 15.Dominik Gulde        FV Bisingen               27  28  26  29  27      137  

 16.Benjamin Fecker      Feuerwehr Bisingen        28  26  28  27  27      136  

 17.Julian Heil          Bisinger Butzen           24  29  29  25  28      135  

 18.Stefan Mayer         Feuerwehr Bisingen        28  28  28  26  25      135  

 19.Alexander Schlendel  Mattes & Ammann           24  27  28  26  29      134  

 20.Adrian Sacher        Mattes & Ammann           25  25  29  27  28      134  

 21.Jochen Jornitz       Feuerwehr Bisingen        25  27  28  27  27      134  

 22.Jürgen Reichert      Firma Grohmann            26  27  27  27  27      134  

 23.Silvano Linguanti    Gambro                    28  27  25  27  27      134  

 24.Christian Gieger     Bisinger Butzen           25  27  27  29  26      134  

 25.Tim Haug             Maximum                   27  27  27  27  26      134  

 26.Chris Schieber       FV Bisingen               26  27  29  28  24      134  

 27.Thomas Schöller      Schlepperfreunde          27  25  27  27  27      133  

 28.Errico Lorenzo       Firma Grohmann            26  27  27  26  27      133  

 29.Kevin Borrmann       Gambro                    24  28  27  28  26      133  

 30.Hubert Fischer       Feuerwehr Bisingen        28  26  26  27  26      133  

 31.Ralf Hähn            Gambro                    27  27  27  26  26      133  

 32.Timo Gaiser          Feuerwehr Bisingen        24  24  28  28  28      132  

 33.Jürgen Beck          Schlepperfreunde          25  25  27  27  28      132  

 34.Daniel Eisenhardt    Feuerwehr Bisingen        23  28  28  25  28      132  

 35.Andreas Walter       Gambro                    25  27  27  26  27      132  

 36.Marco Knily          FV Bisingen               28  24  26  24  29      131  

 37.Bernd Seiler         Gambro                    29  23  26  24  29      131  

 38.Jürgen Dehner        Gambro                    25  25  27  26  28      131  

 39.Andreas Schreiner    Mattes & Ammann           24  28  26  27  26      131  

 40.Claus Fecker         Feuerwehr Bisingen        25  25  29  26  26      131  

 41.Matthias Schilling   Musikverein Bisingen      26  27  24  29  25      131  

 42.Tobias Kaps          Firma Grohmann            26  24  27  24  29      130  

 43.Oliver Wolf          Feuerwehr Bisingen        24  25  27  27  27      130  

 44.Frank Stobitzer      Musikverein Bisingen      26  27  24  27  26      130  

 45.Andr‚ Gulde          Bisinger Butzen           27  24  28  27  24      130  

 46.Peter Birkle         Bisinger Butzen           27  26  27  26  24      130  

 47.Horst Reichert       Firma Grohmann            23  25  27  26  28      129  

 48.Dieter Hennig        Firma Grohmann            28  23  27  25  26      129  

 49.Christian Lacher     Musikverein Bisingen      24  26  27  27  25      129  

 50.Oleg Zibulin         Firma Grohmann            28  28  25  25  23      129  



 51.Achim Bartz          Maximum                   24  25  28  23  28      128  

 52.Hans-Peter Letsch    Firma Graf                25  26  26  24  27      128  

 53.Miklos Gyula         Firma Graf                26  26  26  26  24      128  

 54.Thorsten Dreher      Firma Graf                25  23  28  26  25      127  

 55.Stefan Reithofer     Bisinger Butzen           25  26  23  25  27      126  

 56.Kerim Matur          Mattes & Ammann           25  26  25  24  26      126  

 57.Ilhan šcüncü         Mattes & Ammann           24  24  25  28  25      126  

 58.Steffen Schmidt      Feuerwehr Bisingen        27  27  20  27  25      126  

 59.Jörg Wahl            Feuerwehr Bisingen        26  25  20  26  28      125  

 60.Jonas Rager          Schlepperfreunde          26  25  26  26  22      125  

 61.Mario Pfeffer        Bisinger Butzen           22  27  23  23  29      124  

 62.Marcel Beck          Schlepperfreunde          29  20  23  28  24      124  

 63.Thomas Schreyer      Feuerwehr Bisingen        19  28  25  24  27      123  

 64.Giuliano Marzano     Mattes & Ammann           28  24  20  27  22      121  

 65.Armin Heckhoff       FV Bisingen               25  20  23  25  26      119  

 66.Hans-Jürgen Vogt     Schlepperfreunde          24  22  22  25  26      119  

 67.Martin RöthlingshöferFirma Graf                23  23  25  25  23      119  

 68.Martin Grieser       Bisinger Butzen           25  25  21  27  19      117  

 69.Michael Mayer        Firma Graf                22  21  23  26  24      116  

 70.Thomas Kraus         Firma Grohmann            21  25  25  22  23      116  

 71.Alexander Klotz      Maximum                   23  20  22  25  24      114  

 72.Ibrahim Sütcü        Mattes & Ammann           22  23  25  20  24      114  

 73.Rainer Tränkle       Firma Graf                22  24  21  19  25      111  

 74.Michael Müller       Bisinger Butzen           22  22  18  23  25      110  

 75.Marcel Mayer         Feuerwehr Bisingen        27  21  24  17  21      110  

 76.Martin Graf          Firma Graf                25  19  23  20  18      105  

 77.Ibrahim Aydin        Mattes & Ammann           15  19  23  20  22       99  

 78.Nedim Dogan          Mattes & Ammann           23  19  23  20  12       97  

 

 

         Einzelwertung  Damen                            S e r i e n     Ringe  

 

  1.Bianca Fecker        Gambro                    29  29  28  28  28      142  

  2.Katharina Pastrik    Cool Runnings             30  27  27  29  28      141  

  3.Ute Eppler           Mattes & Ammann           29  28  30  29  24      140  

  4.Tanja Rominger       Gambro                    29  28  27  27  28      139  

  5.Sabrina Schäfer      Gambro                    27  26  28  28  29      138  

  6.Jenny Buckenmaier    TSV Stetten-HCH           28  26  28  27  29      138  

  7.Alexandra UttenweilerSparkasse Zollernalb      28  28  28  27  27      138  

  8.Anna Pastrik         Cool Runnings             29  29  28  26  26      138  

  9.Nicole Welzel        Bisinger Butzen           25  29  26  27  29      136  

 10.Erika Vogt           Schlepperfreunde          27  27  28  27  27      136  

 11.Irene Neufeld        Cool Runnings             26  28  26  27  28      135  

 12.Sonja Mayer          Sparkasse Zollernalb      29  26  27  28  25      135  

 13.Bettina Kohler       Gambro                    26  27  27  27  26      133  

 14.Marion Schaible      TSV Stetten-HCH           27  25  28  24  28      132  

 15.Sandra Bartz         Maximum                   26  28  27  27  24      132  

 16.Kerstin Börner       Gambro                    26  25  27  26  27      131  

 17.Constanze Henzler    TSV Stetten-HCH           28  26  26  24  27      131  

 18.Ferihan Kocin        TSV Stetten-HCH           26  27  28  24  26      131  

 19.Melanie Welsch       Gambro                    25  24  29  25  26      129  

 20.Beate Nill           Maximum                   30  26  21  27  24      128  

 21.Bettina Eißele       Sparkasse Zollernalb      24  22  27  27  25      125  

 22.Corina Seifer        Sparkasse Zollernalb      27  27  25  25  21      125  

 23.Claudia Klotz        Maximum                   28  26  23  24  22      123  

 24.Daniela Grieser      Bisinger Butzen           25  23  23  23  25      119  

 25.Marga Tränkle        Firma Graf                24  26  20  20  26      116  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

       Mannschaften  Herren 

  

  1.Cool Runnings 1                                    421 Ringe                

           Stanislav Pastrik       142                                          

           Katharina Pastrik       141                                          

           Anna Pastrik            138                                          

  

  2.Autohaus Karsch 1                                  419 Ringe                

           Maximilian Gmelin       142                                          

           Thomas Teuber           139                                          

           Turgay Torun            138                                          

  

  3.Gambro 1                                           417 Ringe                

           Norbert Binder          144                                          

           Rolf Hano               140                                          

           Ralf Hähn               133                                          

  

  4.Feuerwehr Bisingen 1                               405 Ringe                

           Arno Fecker             137                                          

           Stefan Mayer            135                                          

           Hubert Fischer          133                                          

  

  5.Mattes & Ammann 1                                  404 Ringe                

           Jan Szewczyk            139                                          

           Alexander Schlendel     134                                          

           Andreas Schreiner       131                                          

  

  6.Firma Grohmann 2                                   403 Ringe                

           Viktor Wotschal         141                                          

           Errico Lorenzo          133                                          

           Dieter Hennig           129                                          

  

  7.FV Bisingen 1                                      402 Ringe                

           Dominik Gulde           137                                          

           Chris Schieber          134                                          

           Marco Knily             131                                          

  

  8.Bisinger Butzen 3                                  400 Ringe                

           Andreas Ratzke          140                                          

           Christian Gieger        134                                          

           Stefan Reithofer        126                                          

  

  9.Musikverein Bisingen 1                             400 Ringe                

           Christian Wipfler       139                                          

           Matthias Schilling      131                                          

           Frank Stobitzer         130                                          

  

 10.Mattes & Ammann 2                                  400 Ringe                

           Ute Eppler              140                                          

           Adrian Sacher           134                                          

           Ilhan šcüncü            126                                          

  

 11.Bisinger Butzen 1                                  397 Ringe                

           Timo Welzel             142                                          

           Nicole Welzel           136                                          

           Daniela Grieser         119                                          

  

 12.Gambro 3                                           397 Ringe                

           Silvano Linguanti       134                                          

           Andreas Walter          132                                          

           Jürgen Dehner           131                                          



 

 

 13.Bisinger Butzen 2                                  395 Ringe                

           Julian Heil             135                                          

           Andr‚ Gulde             130                                          

           Peter Birkle            130                                          

  

 14.Firma Grohmann 1                                   393 Ringe                

           Jürgen Reichert         134                                          

           Tobias Kaps             130                                          

           Horst Reichert          129                                          

  

 15.Feuerwehr Bisingen 3                               392 Ringe                

           Jochen Jornitz          134                                          

           Daniel Eisenhardt       132                                          

           Steffen Schmidt         126                                          

  

 16.Feuerwehr Bisingen 4                               390 Ringe                

           Benjamin Fecker         136                                          

           Claus Fecker            131                                          

           Thomas Schreyer         123                                          

  

 17.Schlepperfreunde 2                                 389 Ringe                

           Thomas Schöller         133                                          

           Jürgen Beck             132                                          

           Marcel Beck             124                                          

  

 18.Feuerwehr Bisingen 2                               387 Ringe                

           Timo Gaiser             132                                          

           Oliver Wolf             130                                          

           Jörg Wahl               125                                          

  

 19.Firma Graf 1                                       383 Ringe                

           Hans-Peter Letsch       128                                          

           Miklos Gyula            128                                          

           Thorsten Dreher         127                                          

  

 20.Schlepperfreunde 1                                 380 Ringe                

           Erika Vogt              136                                          

           Jonas Rager             125                                          

           Hans-Jürgen Vogt        119                                          

  

 21.Maximum 1                                          376 Ringe                

           Tim Haug                134                                          

           Achim Bartz             128                                          

           Alexander Klotz         114                                          

  

 22.Firma Graf 2                                       346 Ringe                

           Martin Röthlingshöfer   119                                          

           Marga Tränkle           116                                          

           Rainer Tränkle          111                                          

  

 23.Mattes & Ammann 3                                  310 Ringe                

           Ibrahim Sütcü           114                                          

           Ibrahim Aydin            99                                          

           Nedim Dogan              97                                          

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

       Mannschaften  Damen 

  

  1.Gambro 2                                           411 Ringe                

           Bianca Fecker           142                                          

           Sabrina Schäfer         138                                          

           Kerstin Börner          131                                          

  

  2.TSV Stetten-HCH 1                                  401 Ringe                

           Jenny Buckenmaier       138                                          

           Marion Schaible         132                                          

           Ferihan Kocin           131                                          

  

  3.Gambro 1                                           401 Ringe                

           Tanja Rominger          139                                          

           Bettina Kohler          133                                          

           Melanie Welsch          129                                          

  

  4.Sparkasse Zollernalb 1                             398 Ringe                

           Alexandra Uttenweiler   138                                          

           Sonja Mayer             135                                          

           Bettina Eißele          125                                          

  

  5.Maximum 1                                          383 Ringe                

           Sandra Bartz            132                                          

           Beate Nill              128                                          

           Claudia Klotz           123                                          

  

 

 

 


